
 

 

 

ISBVI School Calendar 2023 – 2024 

MONTH DAY SPECIAL NOTES INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS CONTRACT DAYS 
 
July 
Jul 31         Mon                      Prof Dev & Teachers Report    0     1 
               
August          
Aug 1         Tue           Professional Development – Teachers 19   23.5 
Aug 2                 Wed           Professional Development – Teachers & 
              Residential Mentors Report          
Aug 3         Thu           Prof Dev & Staff Report 
Aug 4         Fri             Professional Development 
Aug 6                        Sun Registration Day (1/2 day)       
Aug 7                        Mon 1st Quarter Begins 
           
September 
Sep 4 Mon NO SCHOOL – State Holiday  20    20 
         
October 
Oct 6 Fri 1st Quarter Ends (44 days) 
Oct 9 Mon NO SCHOOL – State Holiday                     17    17 
Oct 9 – 13  Mon – Fri  NO SCHOOL (Fall Break)  
 
November 
Nov 10 Fri State Holiday Observed – 17    17 
  School in Session 
Nov 20 – 24  Mon – Fri NO SCHOOL – State Holidays       
  Thanksgiving Break       
December    
Dec 21 Thu 2nd Quarter Ends (44 days) 
Dec 22 Fri Teacher Prof Dev (1/2 day) 15    15.5 
Dec 25 – 29  Mon – Fri  NO SCHOOL – Winter Break  
 
January 
Jan 1 – 5 Mon – Fri  NO SCHOOL – Winter Break Continues 17    17 
Jan 15 Mon NO SCHOOL – State Holiday  
  Martin Luther King, Jr Day      
     
February 
Feb 19 Mon NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 20    20 
              
March 
Mar 8 Fri 3rd Quarter Ends (43 days) 21    21 
Mar 29 Fri State Holiday Observed – 
  School in Session 
        
April 
Apr 1 – 5  Mon – Fri Spring Break  
Apr 8 Mon Spring Break - continued 16    16  
                 
May       
May 24 Fri 4th Quarter Ends (49 days) 
  Last Day of School – Students    
  Graduation Day 
May 27 Mon NO SCHOOL – State Holiday  
May 28 – 31  Tue – Fri  Teacher Professional Development 18    22 
 
 
              180                                   190 


